
день недели 
звонки РПК 23 группа 
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1) 8.00 - 8.45 Нем.яз.(Анис.)22/Ин.яз. (Гор.) 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Нем.яз.(Анис.)22/Ин.яз. (Гор.) 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Психология (Шеп.)  4 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Психология (Шеп.)  4 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Возр.анат. (Фад.) 16 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Возр.анат. (Фад.) 16 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 История (Бл.) 1а 

8) 15.00 - 15.45 История (Бл.) 1а 

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

В
т
о
р

н
и

к
 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 ТиМО физ.восп. (Мар.)   18 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 ТиМО физ.восп. (Мар.)   18 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 УП и ПП по ПМ 01 (Мар.) 23 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 УП и ПП по ПМ 01 (Мар.) 23 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 ТО Дош.Обр. (Прок.) 17 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 ТО Дош.Обр. (Прок.) 17 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 Физ. культ. (Сол.) 

8) 15.00 - 15.45 Физ. культ. (Сол.) 

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

С
р

ед
а

 

1) 8.00 - 8.45  - 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Инф. и ИКТ в ПД (Руд.) 13 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Инф. и ИКТ в ПД (Руд.) 13 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 История (Бл.)    1а 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Математика (Тюр.) 15 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Математика (Тюр.) 15 

7) 14.05 - 14.50  ТиМ физ .восп. (Мар.) 18 

8) 15.00 - 15.45  ТиМ физ .восп. (Мар.) 18 

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

Ч
ет

в
ер
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1) 8.00 - 8.45  - 

2) 8.55 - 9.40  - 

3) 9.50 - 10.35  - 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Инф. и ИКТ в ПД (Руд.) 13 

обед   



5) 12.15 - 13.00 Мед.-б. и соц.осн.зд.(Фад.)16 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Педагогика (Лих.) 10 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 Педагогика (Лих.) 10 

8) 15.00 - 15.45   

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

П
я

т
н

и
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а
 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 УП по ПМ.02 (2ч.) 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 (Усина Е.В., Лихоманова А.И.) 

3) 9.50 - 10.35   

4) 10.45 - 11.30   

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Педагогика (Лих.) 16 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Педагогика (Лих.) 16 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 ТООО в разн. гр. (Ус.)    10 

8) 15.00 - 15.45 ТООО в разн. гр. (Ус.)    10 

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

С
у
б
б
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т
а

 

1) 8.00 - 8.45  - 

2) 8.55 - 9.40  - 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Т.и М. осн.игр.деят. (Лих.) 10 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Т.и М. осн.игр.деят. (Лих.) 10 

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Математика (Тюр.) 15 

6) 13.10 - 13.55   

  7) 14.05 - 14.50   

Классный 

руководитель 
  Королева Т.Е. 

 


